
alibi-2008 ,

HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED
REGD. & H.0. LAKE ROAD, BHANDUP (W), MUMBAI - 400 078. 0 TEL.: +91 22 2569 6789 0 FAX: +91 22 2596 4114

o www.hirect.com o corporate@hirect.com/marketing@hirect.com o CIN: L28900MH1958PLC011077

Ref. No. HIRECT/SEC/2019~20/40 315t July, 2019

BSE Limited The National Stock Exchange of India

1St Floor, New Trading Ring Limited

Rotunda Building, ”Exchange Plaza” 5th Floor, C-1, Block ’G’

Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051

Security Code No. 504036/HIRECT Type of Security: Equity

Sub. Corrigendum to the Annual Report of the Company for F.Y. 2018-19

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject, you are requested to kindly note that on the Page
No. 5 of the Annual Report 2018-19, the Company has provided the details of financial

highlights. On the said page in point no. 7, Profit after Tax for financial year 2018-19 has

been inadvertently mentioned "1664.91” lacs instead of "1179.08” lacs and in the point no.

15, Profit after Tax/Networth for the year 2018-19 has been inadvertently mentioned

”21.31” % instead of ”15.09”%.
V

In this regard, we enclose a copy of the corrigendum published in Free Press and Navshakti

newspapers. The revised Annual Report for the Financial Year 2018—19 is available on the

Company's website at the web-link: hirect.com/ annual-report.html. Except for the

correction of printing error as above, there is no change in the printed Annual Report
for the Financial Year 2018-19.

We sincerely regret the inconvenience caused in this regard.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
(~11

For Hind Rectif1e

sited ,f’VJW;c?

Whl'gfljdij:WLLLKQ «\ch
ER

giHmEC,
MeenakshiAnchlia

\\\k/4%L2}!
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) x’UMBA/r

Encl: A/a

0 SEMICONDUCTORS 0 RECTIFIERS 0 INVERTERS 0 CONVERTERS 0 TRANSFORMERS



THE FREEPRESSJOURNAL8 MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | JULY  31, 2019

����
��� ����������������

�����
����������

����������
�������

��������
������
�������

��������
������
�������
����

� � � � �
�� �������� ��� ��� �� ������

����� ����������������
������ ����������� ������
��� ������ ���� ��� ��� ����
����������� ��������
���������� ������ �������
��� �� ������ ��� �������
���������� ������������
���� ��������� ���� ����
����������� ���������� ��
�������������������������
�����������

��������������
������������
��������������

������

������
����

���������
��������
������������

�����
�����������

����������������������������������������������������������������
�������������� �������������� ������� ���������� �������������
������������������������������������������������������������
������������� ����� �� ������������ ��������� ���� ������ ������
��������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������
������������
��������������������������������������������������������������
���� ���� ������� �������������������������� ����� ����������� ���
�����������������

������������������������������������

����
������������������������

����������������������������

HeveJesue ceneveiejHeeefuekeÀe 
lee.HeveJesue,efpeune-je³eie[,HeveJesue-410206.

ogjOJeveer keÀe³ee&ue³eë 022-27458040/41/42          He@ÀkeÌme veb. ë 022-27452233
GHee³egkeÌle keÀe³ee&ue³eë 022-27455751            Dee³egkeÌle keÀe³ee&ue³eë 022-27452339
F&-cesueë ������������������������������������JesyemeeF&ìë ���������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������

���������� ����� ���������� �������� ������ �������� ������ ���� ���
���������

���������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������

������������������������

Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned borrower(s)/ guarantor(s), who have defaulted in 

the repayment of principal and interest of the loan facility obtained by them from the financial 

institution. And whose loan account have been classified as Non- Performing Assets (NPA). The 

notices were issued to them under Section 13(2) of the Securitization and Re-Construction of 

Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (SARFESI ACT) on their last 

known address, but they have been returned un-served and as such they are hereby informed by 

way of this public notice.

The above borrowers and/or their guarantor(s)/mortgagor(s) (whenever applicable) are hereby 

called upon to make the payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date of 

publication of this notice, failing which further steps will be taken after expiry of said 60 days under 

sub-section (4) of Section 13 of SARFESI ACT. Furthermore, this is to bring to your attention that 

under Section 13(8) of the SARFESI Act, in case our dues together with all costs, charges and 

expenses incurred by us are tendered at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the 

secured assets shall not be sold or transferred by us, and no further step shall be taken by us for 

transfer or sale of that secured asset.

Date : 30.07.2019

Place : Mumbai

sd/-

Authorised Officer

M/S. SWAGAT HOUSING FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

        Add-  A/207, Laram Centre, Above Federal Bank,

                Opp. Railway Station, Andheri (West)- 400 058

                           Tel No.-   022-26248565

Sr

No

1.

2.

3.

Name of Borrower/ 

Guarantor(s)/ Security 

provider/s

Mr. Girijesh Shambhu 

Mishra (Borrower)

Mrs. Rinki Girijesh 

Mishra (Co-Borrower)

Flat No. 202, on 2nd Floor, 

A-Wing, Building No. 5, 

Sector 8, Dream City, 

Dhanani Nagar, Shegaon 

Road, Boisar (East) – 401 

501

Also residing at

Room No. 16, Sai Sadan 

C o m p l e x , Va l i v,  N e a r  

Ganesh Temple, Vasai 

East, Palghar – 401 208

Mr. Dharmendra Z. 

Vishwakarma (Gurantor)

Room No. 202, Building No. 

2, C-wing, Dhanani Nagar, 

Shegaon Road, Boisar 

(East) – 401 501

Flat No. 202, 2nd  

Floor, admeasuring 

270 sq.ft Carpet Area 

in the building known 

as  “Dream Ci ty ” ,  

Building No. 5, A wing, 

Sector 8, constructed 

on N.A Land bearing 

Survey No. 74/1, (New 

S. No. 46/1), 74/2 

(New S./No. 46/2), 75 

(New S/No. 47), 76 

(New S/No. 45) & 85 

(New S/No. 44),being 

and situate at Village – 

Bo i sa r,  Ta luka  &  

District – Palghar.

Details of Properties/ 

Address of Secured 

Assets to be Enforced

Date of 

Notice

03.08.2018 20.07.2018 Rs. 

12,35,931/-

Date of 

NPA

Amount 

Outstanding

Publication of Notice u/s 13(2) of the SARFESI ACT



I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ZAYYAN M SALMAN AMIN MERCHANT TO
AZAAN M SALMAN AMIN MERCHANT AS
PER AADHAR CARD NO: 3821 0503 5805.

CL-70729
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
CHAROLIYA YASINBHAI IQBALBHAI TO
YASIN IQBAL CHAROLIA VIDE
MAHARASHTRA DEED POLL AFFIDAVIT
NUMBER 371102 DATED 24/07/2019.

CL-113
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MS.
KALPANA NAVALSINGH GURAKHA TO
MRS. SHRADDHA SANTOSH CHAVAN AS
PER DOCUMENT CL-227
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
BHAVIKA DHANSUKH GOHIL TO BHAVIKA
DHANSUKHLAL GOHIL AS PER AADHAR
CARD NO. 469699779101 CL-287
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MISS
NIRMALA SHAMLAL NIRBAN TO MRS
NIRMA GAJRAJ CHAUHAN AS PER
AADHAR CARD NO: 7942 2218 7608.

CL-292
I HAVE CHANGE MY OLD NAME FROM
NARAYAN GOVERDHANSINGH PUROHIT
TO MY NEW NAME NARAYANSINGH
GOVERDHANSINGH PUROHIT AS PER
AADHAR CARD- 601002367441 CL-313
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MOHAMMEDA TO MOHAMMEDI AS PER
AADHAR CARD NO: 7059 4307 8514.

CL-439
WE AKSHAY MANOHAR PRABHUDESAI
AND ADITI AKSHAY PRABHUDESAI HAVE
CHANGED OUR CHILD’S NAME FROM
ANNANYA AKSHAY PRABHUDESAI TO
ANANYA AKSHAY PRABHUDESAI AS PER
DECLARATION CL-449
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM FARUK
AHMED MEGHA TO FARUK AHMED PATEL
AS PER DECLARATION CL-449 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SUFIYA JAVED SARGURU TO SUFIYA
JAVEED SARGURU AS PER
DECLARATION CL-449 B
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MOHD. RIZWAN BISTY TO RIZWAN
KHAJA BISTY AS PER AADHAR CARD
NO.554467527262 DATED 31 JULY 2018

CL-554
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM G.
SUPRAJA (OLD NAME) TO SUPRAJA
GUJJE (NEW NAME) AS PER AFFIDAVIT
NO VH 237877 DATE 17TH JULY 2019

CL-608
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ARATI
PANDURANG PAI TO POOJA
SATYANARAYAN NAYAK, AS PER
AFFIDEVIT, DATE: 30/07/2019 CL-644
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SUNEETA GANPAT SAWANT TO DEEPALI
DILIP LAD, AS PER AFFIDEVIT, DATE:
30/07/2019 CL-644 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SHAILAJA YESHAVANT PARAB TO
SNEHAL ARPAN DESAI, AS PER
AFFIDEVIT, DATE: 30/07/2019 CL-644 B
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
JAGDISHKUMAR GOPAL POOJARY TO
JAGDISH GOPAL POOJARY, AS
PERGAZZETTE (M-1944399) 25/07/2019

CL-644 C
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
HARISHBHAI KALYANJI CHAPANERI TO
HARISH KALYANJI CHAPANERI, AS PER
AFFIDAVIT, DATE: 30/07/2019 CL-644 D
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
JAYAVANT PATIL TO JAYANT RAMESH
PATIL, AS PER AFFIDAVIT.DATE:
30/07/2019 CL-644 E
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ASIF
AHMAD SIKANDAR RAIS TO ASIF
SIKANDAR RAIS, AS PER AFFIDAVIT,
DATE: 30/07/2019 CL-644 F
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
HEMANTH KANUNGA MOTILAL
KANUNGO TO HEMANT MOTILAL
KANUNGO AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-645
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
HEMANTH M KANUNGO TO HEMANT
MOTILAL KANUNGO AS PER AFFIDAVIT.

CL-645 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
KIFAYATULLA KARAMULLAH QURESHI
TO KIFAYATULLAH KARAMULLAH
QURESHI AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-645 B
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SHABANA JAMIL SHAIKH TO SHABANA
BEGUM JAMIL SHAIKH AS PER
AFFIDAVIT. CL-645 C
I, MINAL PATRICIA D'ALMEIDA HAVE
CHANGED MY NAME TO MINAL
D'ALMEIDA AS PER THE AFFIDAVIT
MADE. CL-700
I, SYLESTINE D'ALMEIDA HAVE CHANGED
MY NAME TO CELESTINE D'ALMEIDA AS
PER THE AFFIDAVIT MADE. CL-700 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ANUBHAV KUMAR TO ANUBHAV
BHUSHAN KUMAR AS PER AFFIDAVIT
DATED 25TH JULY 2019 CL-706
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SUNITA KUMARI TO SUNITA RAVI
KUMAR BHUSHAN AS PER AFFIDAVIT
DATED 25TH JULY 2019 CL-706 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
PRAVIN ABDULLA SHAIKH TO PARVEEN
ABDULLA SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT
DATED 30/07/2019 CL-744
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
DHAYAMAL MOOLCHAND TO DHAYAMAL
MOOLCHAND BHOOLWANI AS PER
ADHAR CARD CL-765

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
AAKASH DNYANESHWAR THAMKE TO
AKASH DNYANESHWAR THAMKE AS PER
AADHAR CARD NO: 7266 1182 6413.

CL-788
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
DNYANESH SUDHAKAR THAMKE TO
DNYANESHWAR SUDHAKAR THAMKE AS
PER AADHAR CARD NO: 8507 4606 2659.

CL-788 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MUSHTAQ AHAMED SAHABUDDIN TO
MUSHTAQ AHMED SHAHABUDDIN
MANSOORI AS PER DOCUMENT CL-791
I GEORGE ANOJ S/O, KATTUKARAN ANOJ
GEORGE R/O PLOT NO.91, RSC26/12,
SECTOR1, CHARKOP, KANDIVALI (WEST),
MUMBAI 400067 HAVE CHANGED MY
NAME TO GEORGE KATTUKARAN FOR
ALL PURPOSES. CL-830
I VAJID ALI S/O, ABBASALI TABREZI R/O
FLAT-804/A-WING 8TH FLOOR SUNRISE
TOWER UNNAT NAGAR GOREGOAN
WEST MUMBAI 400062 HAVE CHANGED
MY NAME TO WAJIDALI TABREZI FOR
ALL PURPOSES. CL-840
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
JASWANT PREMPRAKASH KURADIYA AKA
MOCHI TO YASHWANT PREMPRAKSH
KURADIYA VIDE DEED POLL AFFIDAVIT NO.
VH 106615 DATED: 29/07/2019. CL-886
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM AFIFAH
MOHD AYUB SARKARE TO AFIFAH
MOHMAD TOFFIQ SHAIKH AS PER AADHAR
CARD NO: 2593 35219149.

CL-894
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
RIMSHA SOHAIL KHAN TO RIMSHA
SUHAIL KHAN AS PER AFFIDAVIT

CL-950
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MAHENDRA KUMAR SAVEMALJI
KOTHARI TO MAHENDRA SAREMAL
KOTHARI AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-950 A
WE MR. ASLAM KHAN AND MRS.
MEHRUNNISA ASLAM KHAN HAVE
CHANGED OUR MINOR SON'S NAME
FROM MOHD REHAN ASLAM KHAN TO
REHAN ASLAM KHAN AS PER AFFIDAVIT

CL-950 B
WE MR. ASLAM KHAN AND MRS.
MEHRUNNISA ASLAM KHAN HAVE
CHANGED OUR MINOR SON'S NAME
FROM MOHD ANAS ASLAM KHAN TO
ANAS ASLAM KHAN AS PER AFFIDAVIT

CL-950 C
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ASLAM KHA TO ASLAM KHAN AS PER
AFFIDAVIT CL-950 D
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
CHANDA VIJAY MAHBUBANI TO HEMA
VIJAY MAHBUBANI AS PER AFFIDAVIT

CL-950 E
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MANDA SAKHARAM SHINDE /
MANDAKINI SAKHARAM SHINDE TO
SHAILAJA SHARAD SAWANT AS PER
AFFIDAVIT CL-950 F
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SHADAB
HAMIDULLAH SHAIKH TO SHADAB SHAIKH
AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-950 G
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SAMIR
HAMIDULLAH SHAIKH TO SAMIR SHAIKH
AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-950 H
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
RANJEET BALWANT SINGH TO RANJEET
BALWANTSINGH RANA AS PER
AFFIDAVIT CL-950 I
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM JAY
YOGESH ASHRE TO JAY
YOGESHCHANDRA ASHRA AS PER
AFFIDAVIT CL-950 J
WE MR. SHAIKH GULAM GAUS AND MRS.
SHAIKH YASMIN GULAM GAUS HAVE
CHANGED OUR MINOR DAUGHTER'S
NAME FROM JUVERIA GAUS GULAM
KHAN TO JUVERIYA GULAM GAUS
SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-950 K
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
YASMIN GAUS GULAM KHAN TO SHAIKH
YASMIN GULAM GAUS AS PER AFFIDAVIT

CL-950 L
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM GAUS
GULAM ZOHOOR AHMED KHAN TO
SHAIKH GULAM GAUS AS PER AFFIDAVIT

CL-950 M
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM IRFAN
ISMAILBHAI POPATIYA TO IRFAN ISMAIL
POPATIYA AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-950 N
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
KASHMEERA VINOD CHHABRA TO
KASHMEERA SUSHANT WARERKAR AS
PER SELF DECLARATION. CL-950 O
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MOHIT
SETHI TO MOHIT BAL AS PER AFFIDAVIT

CL-950 P
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM RUCHI
SETHI TO RUCHII DHINGRA AS PER
AFFIDAVIT CL-950 Q
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM RAVI
SHANKAR VARAPRASAD RADHAKNSHNA
KADIUM TO RAVI SHANKAR
VARAPRASAD RADHAKRISHNA KADIUM
AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-950 R
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM KOMAL
DESHMUKH CHANDNANI TO KOMAL VAIBHAV
DESHMUKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-950 S
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MOHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN TO
MOHAMMED RIZWAN KHAN AS PER
AFFIDAVIT CL-950 T
I KOMAL VAIBHAV DESHMUKH HAVE
CHANGED MY MINOR DAUGHTER'S
NAME FROM AYESHA KOMAL
CHANDNANI TO AYESHA VAIBHAV
DESHMUKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-950 U
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SHEKHAR NANJE GOWDA TO DHARMA
NANJE GOWDA AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-1

2 ‘w§~B©, ~wYdma, 31 Owb¡ 2019

CHANGE OF NAME

NOTE
Collect the full copy of Newspaper
for the submission in passport office.

‘hmamï´> Am¡Úmo{JH$ {dH$mg ‘hm‘§S>i
(‘hmamï´> emgZ A§{JH¥$V)

B©-{Z{dXm gyMZm H«$‘m§H$ /28/2019
Imbrb H$m‘m§H$[aVm ‘.Am¡.{d. ‘hm‘§S>i R>oHo$Xmam§H$Sy>Z ‘mohmoa~§X {Z{dXm
‘mJ{dV Amho.

A.
H«$.

H$m‘mMo Zmd A§Xm{OV a³H$‘ 

1 VioJmd Am¡Úmo{JH$ joÌ Q>ßnm H«$. 2 ‘Ü¶o ‘moH$ù¶m
OmJo‘Ü¶o (Miyawaki Method) nÜXVrZo d¥j
bmJdS> H$aUo d Ë¶m§Mr XoI^mb H$aUo ...  ({Vgar
‘mJUr)

é.
42,40,500/-

2 VioJmd Am¡Úmo{JH$ joÌ ... PmS>m§Mr XoI^mb d
XþéñVr ... VioJmd Am¡Úmo{JH$ joÌmVrb ‘moH$ir
OmJm d nmohmoM añË¶mbJVÀ¶m PmS>m§Mr XoI^mb
H aUo.

é.
13,29,239/-

3 ~mam‘Vr Am¡Úmo{JH$ joÌ ... A{Zdmgr B‘maV
XoI^mb d XþéñVr ... gm§S>nmUr XoI^mb d XþéñVr
... {dlm‘J¥h, ìhmB©Q> hmD$g, [aH«o$eZ hm°b, gm‘mB©H$
gw{dYm H|$Ð ‘Yrb PmS>m§Mo ~mJH$m‘ d {hadirMr
XoI^mb H$aUo VgoM gm‘mB©H$ gw{dYm H|$Ð, {dlm‘J¥h
d A{¾e‘Z H|$Ð, ~mam‘Vr d nmUr à{H«$¶m H|$Ð,
~mam‘Vr ¶oWrb àgmYZ J¥hmMr X¡Z§{XZ gm’$g’$mB©
H$aUo. (gZ 2019-2020)

é.
36,00,608/-

4 am§OUJmd Am¡Úmo{JH$ joÌ ... nmUrnwadR>m ¶moOZm
XoI^mb d XþéñVr ... qeXmoS>r ¶oWrb
CX§MZJ¥hmnmgyZ ObewÜXrH$aU H|$Ðm‘Yrb
ObewÜXrH$aU H$ma§Omn¶ªV OmUmè¶m 700 ‘r.‘r.
ì¶mgmÀ¶m CX§MZ Obdm{hZrMo a§JH$m‘ H$aUo.

é.
41,63,590/-

5 am§OUJmd Am¡Úmo{JH$ joÌ ... gm§S>nmUr XoI^mb d
XþéñVr ... ~’$a PmoZ nmgyZ ‘w»¶ Zmë¶mn¶ªVÀ¶m
CnZmë¶mbm g§a{jV q^V ~m§YUo.

é.
48,51,583/-

6 qnnar qMMdS> Am¡Úmo{JH$ joÌ ... nmUrnwadR>m ¶moOZm
... amdoV ¶oWrb B§Q>H$dob Vo O°H$dob n¶ªV 1200
{‘.‘r. ì¶mgmMr HDPE Obdm{hZrZo ~XbUo.

é.
2,50,87,573/-

darb H$m‘ H«$. 1 Mr H$moar B©-{Z{dXm {XZm§H$ 31/07/2019 Vo {X.
06/08/2019, H$m‘ H«$. 2 Vo 6 Mr H$moar B©-{Z{dXm {X.
31/07/2019 Vo {X. 14/08/2019 ¶m H$mbmdYrV ‘hm‘§S>imÀ¶m
g§Ho$VñWimda (www.midcindia.org) CnbãY hmoVrb.

�������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������� ���������������������������������������
����� ������� ����������� ������������� �� ��������� ������������������������������
�����������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������� ����� ���� ����� �������� ����������� ��������� ������� �������� ����� ��������

���������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

� � � ����������� ������ ������� ��������������������������� ��������������� ��������������������� ����������

�����

�����������������������������
�����

��������������
����������

����� �� ������
�������� ������������

SMT. PADMA RASSIKKANT (RASIKKANT) PAREKH, a Co-Member of The RIVONA CO-

OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD, B-Wing at Hiranandani Heritage, S. V. Road, Poisar 

Bridge, Kandivali (West), Mumbai 400 067 & Holding flat No. 1703 in the building of the 

society, died on 12-3-2019 without Making any nomination. The Society hereby invites 

claims & objections from the heir or heirs or Other claimants/objector or objectors to the 

transfer of the said shares & interest of The deceased member in the capital/property of 

the society within a period of 14 Days from the publication of this public notice, with copies 

of such documents & other Proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections for transfer 

of shares & interest of the deceased member in the capital/ property of the society.

If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall 

be free to deal with the shares & interest of the deceased member in the Capital/property 

of the society in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of The society. The 

claims/objections, if any, received by the society for transfer of Shares & interest of the 

deceased member in the capital/property of the society Shall be dealt with in the manner 

provided under the bye-laws of the society. A Copy of the registered bye-laws of the society 

is available for inspection by the Claimants/objector in the office of the society the Secretary 

of the society Between 8.00 A.M to 5.00 P.M. (Except Thursday) from the date of Publication 

of this notice till the date of expiry of its period.                                                             Sd/-

Date: 31/07/2019                                                                  FOR AND ON BEHALF

Rivona Cooperative Housing Society Ltd

RAJESH BHATIA (HON. SECRETARY.)

PUBLIC NOTICE

�����������������������������������
�������������

�����������������������������������������
��������������

����������� ������������

������
����������������������������������������������������������������������
��� ��� ����� ��������� ������������ ���� ����������� ��������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������� ������������� ������������������������ ���������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������ �������������
��� ��� ����� ��������� ����� ��� ���� �������� �������� ������������� ����� ����
���������� ���� �������� ������� ���� �������� ��� ���� ����������� ��� ����
�����������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������� ��������������������������
����� ����������� ��� ����� ���������� ��� ���� ���������� �������� �����
�������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������
���������������������������

�������������������������� �����������������
��������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������

Omhra ZmoQ>rg
gdmªZm H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Jmd

‘m¡Oo {XdmU‘mZ, Vm. dgB©, {O.
nmbKa g.Z§. 19, 25, 26, 30
ßbm°Q> Z§. 20 d 21 darb ""{JaZma
‘hb H$mo- Am°n. hmD$. gmogm. {b.''
‘Yrb âb°Q> Z§. 201, Xþgam ‘Obm
hm âb°Q> ‘o. {JaZma {~ëS>g© hçm§Zr
hþO¡’$m ZwéÔrZ nwbmddmbm hçm§Zm
{dH$bm. hþO¡’$m nwbmddmbm hçm§Zr
gnb E‘. ^WoZm hçm§Zm {dH$bm.
gnb ^WoZm hçm§À¶m ‘¥Ë¶yZ§Va
gmogm¶Q>r eoAa g{Q>©{’$Ho$Q> Z§. 22,
A.H«$. 106 Vo 110 ho hmo‘mB© E‘.
^WoZm hçm§À¶m Zmdmda Pmbobo Amho.
Ë¶mn¡H$s ‘o. {JaZma {~ëS>g© d hþO¡’$m
ZwéÔrZ nwbmddmbm hçm§À¶mV
Pmboë¶m H$amamMr ‘yi àV hadbobr
Amho. gXa âb°Q>Mo ‘mbH$s h³H$
{Z{d©dmX H$ê$Z {dH«$s H$am¶Mr Amho.
Var gXa âb°Q>‘Ü¶o H$moUmhr Bg‘ dm
g§ñWm§Mo H$moUË¶mhr àH$maMo h³H$,
{hVg§§~§Y Agë¶mg hr ZmoQ>rg
à{gÜX  Pmë¶mnmgyZ 14 {Xdgm§À¶m
AmV Am‘À¶m ""‘Wwam'' ~§Jbm,
hZw‘mZ ‘§{Xa hm°bOdi, ¶mXd
nmQ>rb ‘mJ©, {XdmU‘mZ, dgB© amoS>
(n.), {O. nmbKa-401202 hçm
nÎ¶mda boIr nwamì¶mg{hV H$idmdo,
AÝ¶Wm H$moUmMohr, H$moUË¶mhr àH$mao
A{YH$ma Zmhr Ago g‘OyZ nwT>rb
H$madmB© Ho$br OmB©b.

ghr/-
dH$sb lr. X¶mZ§X H$‘imH$a

‘mZH$a

Omhra gyMZm
V‘m‘  OZVobm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Am‘Mo Aerb ‘o. Hw$‘wXlr Q>o³gQ>mB©b {‘b àm. {b. ho Jmd: H$m[adbr, VmbwH$m:
{^d§S>r, {O. R>mUo ¶oWo O{‘Z YmaH$ gìh} H«$. 29, {hñgm H«$. 2~r, ‘moO. 14-15-00 EMAmanr lr. dg§V ~miy nmQ>rb
Am{U lr. àem§V ~miy nmQ>rb ¶m§À¶mH$Sy>Z {XZm§H$ 07.04.2004 amoOrÀ¶m {dH«$s {dboImÛmao IaoXr Ho$bm.
nwT>o V‘m‘ OZVobm ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Am‘À¶m A{ebm§H$Sy>Z {XZm§H$ 07.04.2004 amoOrMm ‘yi {dH«$s
{dboI Jhmi Pmbm Amho. 
H$moUË¶mhr ì¶³Vrg qH$dm gXa {‘iH$VrMm Vm~m, {‘iH$Vr‘Ü¶o H$moUVmhr h³H$ Xmdm, ‘mbH$s h³H$, {hVg~§Y,
H$moUË¶mhr àH$aMm Xmdm qH$dm {XZm§H$ 07.04.2004 amoOrMm ‘yi {dH«$sMm Vm~m Agë¶mg H$moUVohr H$amanÌ, CnH«$‘,
{dH«$sH$[aVm H$amanÌ, hñVm§Va, AXbm~Xb, A{^hñVm§H$Z, A{^hñVm§VaU, à^ma, JhmU, ~jrg, {dídñV, dmagm,
^mS>onÅ>m, YmaUm{YH$ma, ‘m[gH$ Hw$id{hdmQ>, {bìh A°ÝS> bm¶g§Ýg, ^mJrXmar, g§¶w³V CnH«$‘, gw{dYm{YH$ma,
{Ma^moJm{YH$mar, à{VHw$b A{YH$ma, dmX, hþHw$‘, AmXoe, à{V~§YH$ H$ama, ‘ZmB©Mm AmXoe, Oár, g§nmXZ qH$dm
¶m{edm¶ H$moUË¶mhr àH$maÀ¶m ‘mJ} {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm {b{IV ¶m{edm¶ {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§À¶m {b{IV ¶mo½¶
nmoMnmdVrgh hñVo qH$dm Zmo§XUrH¥$V nmoñQ> E.S>r Ûmao à{gÜXrÀ¶m {XZm§H$mnmgyZ 7 {Xdgm§V H$idmdo, H$gya Ho$ë¶mg
H$moUVohr Ago Xmdo gmoSy>Z {Xë¶mMo Am{U/qH$dm Ë¶mJë¶mMo ‘mZbo OmB©b Am{U Ë¶mZ§Va H$moUË¶mhr doir ì¶dhma nyU©
Ho$bm OmB©b.
{XZm§H$ 30 Owb¡, 2019

‘{Zf S>r. {Vdmar A°ÝS> Agmo{gEQ²>g
dH$sb Cƒ Ý¶m¶mb¶,

601, 6dm ‘Obm, Xe©Z B‘maV,
aKwZmW XmXmOr amoS>, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B©-400 001

Xÿ: 022-22610747
B©‘ob: manisht@manishtiwariandassociates.com

vççbçÆoJçuççÇ jçí[, mçcçLç& vçiçj, mJççcççÇ mçcçLç& cçþçpçJçU, [çíbçÆyçJçuççÇ (HçÓJç&)


